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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 372 586 640 - - -

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 20 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 147 166 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

535 791 1326 1321 5 0 26 602 270 26 8 324

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

3 8 11 11 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 3

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

63 232 295 293 1 1 3 111 53 0 0 61

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 320 425 2020-21 263 61 100000(ONE LAKH
ONLY)

55

2019-20 545 372 2021-22 263 19 123011(ONE LAKH
TWENTY THREE
THOUSAND ELEVEN
ONLY)

129

2020-21 640 515 2022-23 294 67 113400(ONE LAKH
THIRTEEN
THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED ONLY)

137

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years



Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 0 0 2020-21 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2021-22 0 0 2021-22 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2022-23 20 11 2022-23 11 6 144000(ONE LAKH
FORTY FOUR
THOUSAND ONLY )

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 120 104 2020-21 101 14 120000(ONE LAKH
TWENTY THOUSAND
ONLY)

3

2020-21 147 145 2021-22 134 8 150200(ONE LAKH
FIFTY THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED
ONLY)

0

2021-22 166 148 2022-23 138 26 156000(ONE LAKH
FIFTY SIX
THOUSAND ONLY)

1

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 267756 (TWO LAKHS SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED AND FIFTY SIX ONLY)

433328 (FOUR LAKHS THIRTY THREE THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED AND TWENTY EIGHT ONLY)

297677 (Two Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Six Hundred And
Seventy Seven)

New Equipment for Laboratories 2416672 (TWENTY FOUR LAKHS SIXTEEN THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED AND SEVENTY TWO ONLY  )

3271968 (THIRTY TWO LAKHS SEVENTY ONE THOUSAND
NINE HUNDRED AND SIXTY EIGHT ONLY)

1133815 (ELEVEN LAKHS THIRTY T HREE THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTEEN ONLY)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

3064704 (THIRTY LAKHS SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED AND FOUR ONLY)

360241 (THREE LAKHS SIXTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
AND FORTY ONE ONLY)

10077247 (ONE CRORE SEVENTY SE VEN THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED F ORTY SEVEN ONLY)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 172119718 (SEVENTEEN CRORES TWENTY  ONE LAKHS
NINTEEN THOUSANDS SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTEEN
ONLY )

157132061 (FIFTEEN CRORES SEVENTY ONE LAKHS
THIRTY TWO THOUSAND SIXTY ONE ONLY)

117117556 (ELEVEN CRORES SEVENTY ONE LAKHS
SEVENTEEN THOU SAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY SIX ON
LY)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

9042679 (NINTY LAKHS FORTY TWO THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE ONLY)

5770238 (FIFTY SEVEN LAKHS SEVENTY THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED AND THIRTY EIGHT ONLY)

19735353 (ONE CRORE NINTY SEVEN LAKHS THIRTY FIVE
THOUSAND T HREE HUNDRED FIFTY THREE ONLY)



Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1210850 (TWELVE LAKHS TEN THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY)

198232 (ONE LAKH NINETY EIGHT THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED AND THIRTY TWO ONLY)

1029133 (TEN LAKHS TWENTY NIN E THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED THIRTY THREE ONLY)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1  PURNAKALA
SAMANT

53 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 368 Yes 21-10-2017 -- Regular

2 PRASHANT
CHODANKAR

59 Associate Professor Male M.Sc(Phy) 418 Yes 14-11-1991 -- Regular

3 CHRISTINA DE
SOUZA

57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 395 Yes 23-08-1990 -- Regular

4 YANITA PALKAR 35 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 133 Yes 21-12-2012 -- Regular

5 DEVANAND
VELINGKAR

44 Assistant Professor Male MBA 251 Yes 01-09-2016 -- Regular

6 RADHAMANI
DIVAKAR

52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 341 Yes 01-06-2011 -- Regular

7  TARASANKAR
DEY

62 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 471 No 20-09-1990 01-01-2023 Regular

8 PRAVINA KERKAR 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 396 Yes 17-02-1994 -- Regular

9 BHATTACHARYYA
LOPAMUDRA

45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 250 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

10 MANISHA PHADTE 34 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 152 Yes 01-06-2019 -- Regular

11 JOSEPH JAISON 59 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 438 Yes 28-01-1991 -- Regular

12 SUJATA R
GAONKAR

55 Associate Professor Female MCA 370 Yes 02-12-1998 -- Regular

13 MARINA
ALBUQUERQUE

55 Associate Professor Female M.Sc.(Microbiology) 385 Yes 18-11-1995 -- Regular

14 RANJANA
SAWAIKAR

49 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 294 Yes 15-06-2015 -- Regular

15 SUNETRA
CALANGUTKAR

53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 329 Yes 02-02-1996 -- Regular



16  LUCAS MIRANDA 62 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 408 No 09-08-1994 31-10-2022 Regular

17 ANANDAN
MASTAN

60 Other Male M.LISc 405 No 18-08-2008 30-04-2023 Regular

18 LIKITA S SHETTY 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 118 Yes 22-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

19  SEEMA
SALGAONKAR

54 Professor Female Ph.D 380 Yes 13-05-2010 -- Regular

20 ANITA RAICAR 50 Associate Professor Female M.Sc. 349 Yes 20-06-1996 -- Regular

21  DILECTA D COSTA 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 386 Yes 25-11-1991 -- Regular

22 PRABIR KUMAR
RATH

59 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 31-07-1989 -- Regular

23 SUSHANTA SAPTE 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 289 Yes 15-06-2015 -- Regular

24 BEENA VERNEKAR 54 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 346 Yes 26-11-2012 -- Regular

25 SUSHMA UMESH
DESSAI

36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

26 ASHA B  GAHLOTH 54 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 381 Yes 05-10-1991 -- Regular

27 SITARAM V
SUKTHANKAR

57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 404 Yes 21-11-1991 -- Regular

28 RAJASHRI
MORDEKAR

41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 229 Yes 21-06-2012 -- Regular

29 VARADA A KALAS 55 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 370 Yes 28-06-1996 -- Regular

30 ANA B GRACY
FERNANDES

50 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 325 Yes 25-06-1996 -- Regular

31 VAZRIKAR
PRAKASH

57 Professor Male Ph.D 381 Yes 03-10-1991 -- Regular

32 SIDDHI DAYANAND
NAIK

33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 73 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

33 MAHESH
MANGESH
KERKAR

33 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 113 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

34 SAPANA
PELAPKAR

39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 191 Yes 01-06-2019 -- Regular

35 RIDHIMA
SHIRODKAR

32 Assistant Professor Female M.A 61 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

36 VISHAL ADVAIKAR 33 Assistant Professor Male M.A 156 Yes 01-06-2019 -- Regular

37 ROSHNA R GAWAS 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 57 Yes 23-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

38 VIJAYA NEMIKAL 35 Assistant Professor Female M.A 133 Yes 07-01-2022 -- Regular

39 SHARMILA DESSAI 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 313 Yes 01-06-2019 -- Regular

40 VIDISHA
VISHWESH NAIK

39 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 199 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

41 NAMRATA
BHANDARI

31 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 55 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

42 PRAJAKTA
RAJARAM PARAB

36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 165 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual



43 AUREEN R L
GOMES

44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 187 No 20-07-2022 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

44 SHILPA T
SHIRODKAR

29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Microbiology) 57 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

45 VISHAL GAWAS 29 Assistant Professor Male MSc(Mathematics) 80 No 23-07-2022 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

46 VISHNU CHARI 30 Assistant Professor Male MSc(Mathematics) 68 Yes 06-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

47 SAPNA SUHAS
GAITONDE

40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 83 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

48 MILTON PIRES 41 Assistant Professor Male MCA 212 Yes 20-06-2019 -- Regular

49 RAJANI B PRABHU 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 56 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

50 SIDDHI M
GAONKAR

28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 35 Yes 02-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

51 MERAL SAVIO
DSILVA

30 Assistant Professor Female M.A 98 Yes 01-06-2019 -- Regular

52 POOJA DALVI 30 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 66 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

53 DEEPALI SUTAR 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 34 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

54 APURVA
NARVEKAR

33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 56 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

55 PRATIBHA V
BAKRE

38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 123 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

56 ASHISH NAIK 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 181 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Regular

57 ASAWARI NAYAK 31 Assistant Professor Female M.A 53 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

58 SHAMBHU PARAB 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 63 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

59 SUPRIYA
GAONKAR

33 Assistant Professor Female M.A 87 No 26-07-2022 28-12-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

60 JOHANNA
GONSALVES

26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 43 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

61 RESHMA
KHOLKAR

40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

62 AKBAR GADED 30 Assistant Professor Male M.A 70 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

63 MAVIS
RODRIGUES

26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 30 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

64 KIRAN PALKAR 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 44 No 25-07-2022 15-08-2022 Visiting

65 ADITI SHETKAR 31 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 67 No 22-07-2022 15-12-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

66 Michelle Fernandes 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 19 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

67 Aishwarya Nazare 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 63 Yes 26-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

68 Manisha Manerikar 28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 71 Yes 22-12-2021 -- Regular

69 Sparsha Suresh
Mandreker

27 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 31 Yes 22-12-2021 -- Regular

70 Mithila Bhat 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 144 Yes 04-12-2021 -- Regular



71 Delilah Antao 28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 84 Yes 23-12-2021 -- Regular

72 Namrata Naik 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 84 Yes 02-12-2021 -- Regular

73 Sujay Shivaji Rane 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 44 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

74 Snehal Pednekar 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 21 Yes 19-09-2022 -- Visiting

75 Pooja Bhargav 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 130 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

76 Diviya Vaigankar 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 15 No 20-07-2022 30-09-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

77 Sajiya Mujawar 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 21 No 09-08-2022 08-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

78 Satish S Rane 30 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 108 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

79 Jyoti Sawant 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 307 Yes 06-01-2022 -- Regular

80 Arti Krishnanand
Naik

30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 92 Yes 12-02-2021 -- Regular

81 NAWOO VARAK 33 Assistant Professor Male M.A 96 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

82 PRADIP
PRABHAKAR
SHETYE

49 Other Male PGDBA 130 Yes 03-08-2022 -- Visiting

83 NIVEDA
SHIVANATH
GAWAS

34 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 71 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

84 Shubham Uday
Shenui Gude

29 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 21 Yes 23-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

85 Sumata Suraj Naik 36 Assistant Professor Female M.A 81 Yes 23-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

86 Nikshep Budihal 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

87 SNEHA  FOTTO
DESSAI

30 Assistant Professor Female M.A 48 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

88 SACHI NAIK 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 20 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

89 Durva Prabhu 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 46 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

90 Shabana Chopdar 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 19 Yes 22-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

91 GAUTAMI P
AMONKAR

29 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Political
Science)

48 No 22-07-2022 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

92 ISHWARI
KALANGUTKAR

33 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 24 Yes 22-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

93 ANGEETA NAIK 28 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 40 Yes 22-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

94 PRACHI PANJIKAR 29 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 84 Yes 22-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

95 AMEY SAVAIKAR 24 Assistant Professor Male M.A 21 Yes 23-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

96 SARVESH
HARMALKAR

31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes 06-05-2023 -- Regular

97 POOJA B
GAONKAR

28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 48 No 21-07-2022 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

98 MANJIRI A
BAKHALE

33 Assistant Professor Female M.A 15 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual



99 SATU GAWAS 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 72 Yes 28-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

100 SULOCHANA SHET 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 35 Yes 03-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

101 PRADNYA S
SAWANT

25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 12 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

102 PRADNYA
GAONKAR

29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc(Phy) 57 No 06-08-2022 08-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

103 PANKAJ D PARAB 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 05-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

104 Deepika Karmalkar 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 12 No 08-08-2022 08-01-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

105 PRAJAKTA
TANKSALI

33 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 72 No 04-08-2022 08-01-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

106 ARISHMA RANE 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 54 Yes 27-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

107 VALENCIA DIAS 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 57 Yes 29-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

108 Shahana Ibrahim
Shaikh

27 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 12 Yes 15-09-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

109 JESLONA SOARES 30 Assistant Professor Female M.A 36 No 13-09-2022 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

110 PRATIKSHA P
GHADI

28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 37 Yes 13-09-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

111 Santosh Tukharam
Ghadi

25 Assistant Professor Male M.A 12 Yes 06-09-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

112 PRIYANKA
VEREKAR

26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 16 No 04-01-2023 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

113 RADHIKA
GAONKAR

26 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 7 No 05-01-2023 14-01-2023 Visiting

114 PRASHANTI
BHAMAIKAR

28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 43 No 26-07-2022 28-02-2023 Visiting

115 AARTI S MALIK 28 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 24 No 27-07-2022 08-05-2023 Visiting

116 PRADNYA P CHARI 26 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 10 No 26-07-2022 07-05-2023 Visiting

117 MAXWELL M
TRINDADE

26 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 65 No 09-08-2022 07-05-2023 Visiting

118 SMITA SAWANT 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 81 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Visiting

119 SHRUTI V NAIK 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 19 No 03-08-2022 10-12-2022 Visiting

120 CINDIYA U
DICHOLKAR

26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 32 No 24-08-2022 21-04-2023 Visiting

121 ADESH A NAIK 24 Other Male B.Sc. 9 No 04-08-2022 21-04-2023 Visiting

122 KAVITA RATHOD 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 28 No 21-07-2022 01-01-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

123 RICHA S
SARDESSAI

36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 43 Yes 03-01-2022 -- Regular

124 CANDIDA DIAS 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 60 Yes 23-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

125 AMEY J SHENVI
KHANDEPARKAR

38 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 132 No 11-01-2023 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

126 SANSKRUTI R
NAIK

24 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 4 No 31-01-2023 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual



127 GAUTAM A
KANKONKAR

31 Other Male MP.Ed. 12 No 02-01-2023 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

128 ASHA NAIK 31 Assistant Professor Female M.A 71 No 25-08-2022 07-05-2023 Visiting

129 VAIBHAVI
SHANKAR NAIK

24 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 12 No 25-08-2022 21-04-2023 Visiting

130 NAMITA NAIK 23 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 24 No 17-08-2022 22-04-2023 Visiting

131 KAMESHWARI
RAIKAR

26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 20 No 21-02-2023 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

132 SUNIT S D FULARI 31 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 12 No 16-08-2022 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

133 NEEVIYA M
GAONKAR

25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 9 No 17-08-2022 22-04-2023 Visiting

134 SHUBHADA S
GAWANDI

32 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 9 No 08-08-2022 22-04-2023 Visiting

135 VASSANT CHARI 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 27 Yes 02-05-2023 -- Regular

136 ANITA PARSEKAR 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Microbiology) 4 Yes 13-04-2023 -- Regular

137 KAUSHIK
MARATHE

25 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 11 Yes 29-12-2022 -- Regular

138 NILESH B NAIK 46 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Political
Science)

264 Yes 17-10-2022 -- Regular

139 TANVI
DESHPANDE

27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 66 Yes 14-01-2023 -- Regular

140 SHUBHAM P
BORKAR

25 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 2 No 25-07-2022 12-09-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

141 SUSHMA M NAIK 38 Assistant Professor Female MCA 133 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

142 CHAITALI C KOLI 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 48 No 21-07-2022 14-08-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

143 FIRDOS SAKLI 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 12 Yes 29-07-2022 -- Visiting

144 Pooja P Velip
Kankar

26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 12 No 22-08-2022 07-05-2023 Visiting

145 SNEHA Y DESAI 28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 48 No 06-09-2022 22-04-2023 Visiting

146 ANKITA C NAIK 28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 58 Yes 02-08-2022 -- Visiting

147 ADWAIT
SALGAONKAR

26 Assistant Professor Male M.A 24 No 16-08-2022 22-04-2023 Visiting

148 SUMITA S
MAULINGKAR

35 Assistant Professor Female LLM 24 No 03-10-2022 22-04-2023 Visiting

149 KALASHRI S
LOTLIKAR

32 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 72 No 01-10-2022 22-04-2023 Visiting

150 VINDA NAGVEKAR 25 Assistant Professor Female M.A 12 No 04-01-2023 22-04-2023 Visiting

151 TANVI
KHANDOLKAR

24 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 12 No 25-07-2022 12-09-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

152 SHAMA S DESSAI 37 Assistant Professor Female MCA 6 No 22-08-2022 11-12-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

153 SHREYA M
KHORJUVEKAR

29 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 15 No 25-07-2022 26-09-2023 Visiting



154 MANJU R MAHALE 29 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 60 Yes 06-09-2022 -- Visiting

155 RICHELLE
PEREIRA

24 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 12 No 21-01-2023 22-04-2023 Visiting

156 PAMELA DIAS 54 Other Female MCA 30 Yes 03-08-2022 -- Visiting

157 RITA JAI 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 90 No 06-08-2022 23-08-2022 Visiting

158 PRASHANT VELIP 29 Assistant Professor Male M.A 3 No 24-08-2022 22-04-2023 Visiting
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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 372 586 640 - - -

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 20 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 147 166 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

535 791 1326 1321 5 0 26 602 270 26 8 324

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

3 8 11 11 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 3

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

63 232 295 293 1 1 3 111 53 0 0 61

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 320 425 2019-20 0 2020-21 263 61 100000(ONE LAKH
ONLY)

55

2019-20 545 372 2020-21 0 2021-22 263 19 123011(ONE LAKH
TWENTY THREE
THOUSAND ELEVEN
ONLY)

129

2020-21 640 515 2021-22 0 2022-23 294 67 113400(ONE LAKH
THIRTEEN
THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED ONLY)

137

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years



Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 0 0 2020-21 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2021-22 0 0 2021-22 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2022-23 20 11 2022-23 11 9 144000(ONE LAKH
FORTY FOUR
THOUSAND )

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 120 104 2020-21 101 14 120000(ONE LAKH
TWENTY THOUSAND
ONLY)

3

2020-21 147 145 2021-22 134 8 150200(ONE LAKH
FIFTY THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED
ONLY)

0

2021-22 166 148 2022-23 138 26 156000(ONE LAKH
FIFTY SIX
THOUSAND ONLY)

0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 1

Part Time 40

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 0 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

0 0 0

Online Education

Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which have credit
transferred to transcript

Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred
to the transcript

Total no. of credits transferred to transcript



Swayam 0 0 0

5. No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform  by your institution faculty 1

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 267756 (TWO LAKH SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED FIFTY SIX ONLY)

433328 (FOUR LAKHS THIRTY THREE THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED AND TWENTY EIGHT ONLY)

769351 (SEVEN LAKHS SIXTY NINE THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED FIFT Y ONE ONLY)

New Equipment for Laboratories 2416672 (TWENTY LAKH SIXTEEN THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED SEVENTY TWO ONLY)

3271968 (THIRTY TWO LAKHS SEVENTY ONE THOUSAND
NINE HUNDRED AND SIXTY EIGHT ONLY)

1133815 (ELEVEN LAKHS THIRTY T HREE THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTEEN ONLY)

Engineering Workshops 230881 (ONE LAKH THIRTY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
EIGHTY ONE ONLY)

0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Studios 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

3064704 (THIRTY LAKHS SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED FOUR ONLY)

360241 (THREE LAKHS SIXTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
AND FORTY ONE ONLY)

10077247 (ONE CRORE SEVENTY SE VEN THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED F ORTY SEVEN ONLY)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 172119718 (SEVENTEEN CRORES TWENTY ONE LAKHS
NINTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTEEN ONLY)

15713206 (FIFTEEN CRORES SEVENTY ONE LAKHS
THIRTY TWO THOUSAND SIXTY ONE ONLY)

117117556 (ELEVEN CRORES SEVENTY ONE LAKHS
SEVENTEEN THOU SAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY SIX ON L)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

9042679 (NINTY LAKHS FORTY TWO THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE ONLY)

5770238 (FIFTY SEVEN LAKHS SEVENTY THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED AND THIRTY EIGHT ONLY)

19735353 (ONE CRORE NINTY SEVEN LAKHS THIRTY FIVE
THOUSAND T HREE HUNDRED FIFTY THREE ONLY)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1210850 (TWELVE LAKH TEN THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY  )

198232 (ONE LAKH NINETY EIGHT THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED AND THIRTY TWO ONLY)

1029133 (TEN LAKHS TWENTY NIN E THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED THIRTY THREE ONLY)

IPR

Calendar year 2022 2021 2020

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 6 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 4 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 5159198 0 0

Amount Received in Words FIFTY ONE LAKH FIFTY NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED
NINTY EIGHT ONLY

Zero Zero



Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

27-03-2017 31-12-2022 3.01

Sustainability Details

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

6.1. Has your institution taken initiative towards Clean Energy? YES

6.2. Has your institution taken initiative towards Waste Management? YES



Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 ADESH A NAIK 24 Other Male B.Sc. 9 No 04-08-2022 21-04-2023 Visiting

2 ANA B GRACY
FERNANDES

50 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 325 Yes 25-06-1996 -- Regular

3 ARISHMA RANE 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 54 Yes 27-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

4 BEENA VERNEKAR 54 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 346 Yes 26-11-2012 -- Regular

5 Deepika Karmalkar 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 12 No 08-08-2022 08-01-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

6 GAUTAMI P
AMONKAR

29 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Political
Science)

48 No 22-07-2022 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

7 KAMESHWARI
RAIKAR

26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 20 No 21-02-2023 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

8 MANISHA PHADTE 34 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 152 Yes 01-06-2019 -- Regular

9 Michelle Fernandes 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 19 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

10 NEEVIYA M
GAONKAR

25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 9 No 17-08-2022 22-04-2023 Visiting

11 Pooja Bhargav 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 130 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

12 PRADNYA P CHARI 26 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 10 No 26-07-2022 07-05-2023 Visiting

13 PRATIBHA V
BAKRE

38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 123 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

14 RAJASHRI
MORDEKAR

41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 229 Yes 21-06-2012 -- Regular

15 ROSHNA R GAWAS 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 57 Yes 23-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

16 SARVESH
HARMALKAR

31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes 06-05-2023 -- Regular

17 SHARMILA DESSAI 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 313 Yes 01-06-2019 -- Regular

18 SIDDHI DAYANAND
NAIK

33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 73 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

19 Sparsha Suresh
Mandreker

27 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 31 Yes 22-12-2021 -- Regular

20 SUNIT S D FULARI 31 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 12 No 16-08-2022 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

21 VAIBHAVI
SHANKAR NAIK

24 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 12 No 25-08-2022 21-04-2023 Visiting

22 VINDA NAGVEKAR 25 Assistant Professor Female M.A 12 No 04-01-2023 22-04-2023 Visiting

23  LUCAS MIRANDA 62 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 408 No 09-08-1994 31-10-2022 Regular

24 ADWAIT
SALGAONKAR

26 Assistant Professor Male M.A 24 No 16-08-2022 22-04-2023 Visiting

25 ANGEETA NAIK 28 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 40 Yes 22-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

26 ASAWARI NAYAK 31 Assistant Professor Female M.A 53 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular



27 CANDIDA DIAS 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 60 Yes 23-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

28 DEVANAND
VELINGKAR

44 Assistant Professor Male MBA 251 Yes 01-09-2016 -- Regular

29 JESLONA SOARES 30 Assistant Professor Female M.A 36 No 13-09-2022 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

30 KAVITA RATHOD 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 28 No 21-07-2022 01-01-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

31 MANJU R MAHALE 29 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 60 Yes 06-09-2022 -- Visiting

32 Mithila Bhat 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 144 Yes 04-12-2021 -- Regular

33 NILESH B NAIK 46 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Political
Science)

264 Yes 17-10-2022 -- Regular

34 Pooja P Velip
Kankar

26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 12 No 22-08-2022 07-05-2023 Visiting

35 PRAJAKTA
RAJARAM PARAB

36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 165 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

36 PRAVINA KERKAR 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 396 Yes 17-02-1994 -- Regular

37 RESHMA
KHOLKAR

40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

38 Sajiya Mujawar 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 21 No 09-08-2022 08-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

39 SATU GAWAS 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 72 Yes 28-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

40 SHREYA M
KHORJUVEKAR

29 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 15 No 25-07-2022 26-09-2023 Visiting

41 SITARAM V
SUKTHANKAR

57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 404 Yes 21-11-1991 -- Regular

42 Sujay Shivaji Rane 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 44 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

43 SUSHANTA SAPTE 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 289 Yes 15-06-2015 -- Regular

44 VARADA A KALAS 55 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 370 Yes 28-06-1996 -- Regular

45 VISHAL GAWAS 29 Assistant Professor Male MSc(Mathematics) 80 No 23-07-2022 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

46  DILECTA D COSTA 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 386 Yes 25-11-1991 -- Regular

47 ADITI SHETKAR 31 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 67 No 22-07-2022 15-12-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

48 ANANDAN
MASTAN

60 Other Male M.LISc 405 No 18-08-2008 30-04-2023 Regular

49 Arti Krishnanand
Naik

30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 92 Yes 12-02-2021 -- Regular

50 BHATTACHARYYA
LOPAMUDRA

45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 250 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

51 Delilah Antao 28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 84 Yes 23-12-2021 -- Regular

52 ISHWARI
KALANGUTKAR

33 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 24 Yes 22-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

53 KAUSHIK
MARATHE

25 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 11 Yes 29-12-2022 -- Regular

54 MANJIRI A
BAKHALE

33 Assistant Professor Female M.A 15 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual



55 MILTON PIRES 41 Assistant Professor Male MCA 212 Yes 20-06-2019 -- Regular

56 Nikshep Budihal 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

57 POOJA DALVI 30 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 66 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

58 PRADNYA S
SAWANT

25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 12 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

59 PRATIKSHA P
GHADI

28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 37 Yes 13-09-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

60 RANJANA
SAWAIKAR

49 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 294 Yes 15-06-2015 -- Regular

61 SACHI NAIK 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 20 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

62 Satish S Rane 30 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 108 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

63 SHILPA T
SHIRODKAR

29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Microbiology) 57 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

64 SIDDHI M
GAONKAR

28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 35 Yes 02-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

65 SUJATA R
GAONKAR

55 Associate Professor Female MCA 370 Yes 02-12-1998 -- Regular

66 SUPRIYA
GAONKAR

33 Assistant Professor Female M.A 87 No 26-07-2022 28-12-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

67 VALENCIA DIAS 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 57 Yes 29-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

68 VISHAL ADVAIKAR 33 Assistant Professor Male M.A 156 Yes 01-06-2019 -- Regular

69  SEEMA
SALGAONKAR

54 Professor Female Ph.D 380 Yes 13-05-2010 -- Regular

70 AKBAR GADED 30 Assistant Professor Male M.A 70 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

71 ANITA RAICAR 50 Associate Professor Female M.Sc. 349 Yes 20-06-1996 -- Regular

72 ASHA NAIK 31 Assistant Professor Female M.A 71 No 25-08-2022 07-05-2023 Visiting

73 CHRISTINA DE
SOUZA

57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 395 Yes 23-08-1990 -- Regular

74 Durva Prabhu 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 46 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

75 JOSEPH JAISON 59 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 438 Yes 28-01-1991 -- Regular

76 LIKITA S SHETTY 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 118 Yes 22-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

77 MAVIS
RODRIGUES

26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 30 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

78 NAMRATA
BHANDARI

31 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 55 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

79 PAMELA DIAS 54 Other Female MCA 30 Yes 03-08-2022 -- Visiting

80 PRACHI PANJIKAR 29 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 84 Yes 22-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

81 PRASHANT
CHODANKAR

59 Associate Professor Male M.Sc(Phy) 418 Yes 14-11-1991 -- Regular

82 RADHAMANI
DIVAKAR

52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 341 Yes 01-06-2011 -- Regular



83 RICHELLE
PEREIRA

24 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 12 No 21-01-2023 22-04-2023 Visiting

84 Santosh Tukharam
Ghadi

25 Assistant Professor Male M.A 12 Yes 06-09-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

85 Shahana Ibrahim
Shaikh

27 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 12 Yes 15-09-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

86 SHUBHADA S
GAWANDI

32 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 9 No 08-08-2022 22-04-2023 Visiting

87 SNEHA  FOTTO
DESSAI

30 Assistant Professor Female M.A 48 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

88 Sumata Suraj Naik 36 Assistant Professor Female M.A 81 Yes 23-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

89 SUSHMA UMESH
DESSAI

36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

90 VAZRIKAR
PRAKASH

57 Professor Male Ph.D 381 Yes 03-10-1991 -- Regular

91 YANITA PALKAR 35 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 133 Yes 21-12-2012 -- Regular

92  PURNAKALA
SAMANT

53 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 368 Yes 21-10-2017 -- Regular

93 Aishwarya Nazare 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 63 Yes 26-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

94 ANITA PARSEKAR 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Microbiology) 4 Yes 13-04-2023 -- Regular

95 ASHA B  GAHLOTH 54 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 381 Yes 05-10-1991 -- Regular

96 CHAITALI C KOLI 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 48 No 21-07-2022 14-08-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

97 Diviya Vaigankar 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 15 No 20-07-2022 30-09-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

98 JOHANNA
GONSALVES

26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 43 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

99 KIRAN PALKAR 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 44 No 25-07-2022 15-08-2022 Visiting

100 MARINA
ALBUQUERQUE

55 Associate Professor Female M.Sc.(Microbiology) 385 Yes 18-11-1995 -- Regular

101 NAMITA NAIK 23 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 24 No 17-08-2022 22-04-2023 Visiting

102 NIVEDA
SHIVANATH
GAWAS

34 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 71 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

103 PRABIR KUMAR
RATH

59 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 31-07-1989 -- Regular

104 PRAJAKTA
TANKSALI

33 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 72 No 04-08-2022 08-01-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

105 PRIYANKA
VEREKAR

26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 16 No 04-01-2023 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

106 RICHA S
SARDESSAI

36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 43 Yes 03-01-2022 -- Regular

107 SANSKRUTI R
NAIK

24 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 4 No 31-01-2023 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

108 Shabana Chopdar 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 19 Yes 22-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual



109 SHRUTI V NAIK 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 19 No 03-08-2022 10-12-2022 Visiting

110 SMITA SAWANT 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 81 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Visiting

111 SULOCHANA SHET 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 35 Yes 03-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

112 SUSHMA M NAIK 38 Assistant Professor Female MCA 133 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

113 VASSANT CHARI 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 27 Yes 02-05-2023 -- Regular

114 VISHNU CHARI 30 Assistant Professor Male MSc(Mathematics) 68 Yes 06-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

115  TARASANKAR
DEY

62 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 471 No 20-09-1990 01-01-2023 Regular

116 AMEY J SHENVI
KHANDEPARKAR

38 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 132 No 11-01-2023 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

117 ANKITA C NAIK 28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 58 Yes 02-08-2022 -- Visiting

118 ASHISH NAIK 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 181 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Regular

119 CINDIYA U
DICHOLKAR

26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 32 No 24-08-2022 21-04-2023 Visiting

120 FIRDOS SAKLI 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 12 Yes 29-07-2022 -- Visiting

121 Jyoti Sawant 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 307 Yes 06-01-2022 -- Regular

122 MAHESH
MANGESH
KERKAR

33 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 113 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

123 MAXWELL M
TRINDADE

26 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 65 No 09-08-2022 07-05-2023 Visiting

124 Namrata Naik 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 84 Yes 02-12-2021 -- Regular

125 PANKAJ D PARAB 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 05-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

126 PRADIP
PRABHAKAR
SHETYE

49 Other Male PGDBA 130 Yes 03-08-2022 -- Visiting

127 PRASHANT VELIP 29 Assistant Professor Male M.A 3 No 24-08-2022 22-04-2023 Visiting

128 RADHIKA
GAONKAR

26 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 7 No 05-01-2023 14-01-2023 Visiting

129 RIDHIMA
SHIRODKAR

32 Assistant Professor Female M.A 61 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

130 SAPANA
PELAPKAR

39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 191 Yes 01-06-2019 -- Regular

131 SHAMA S DESSAI 37 Assistant Professor Female MCA 6 No 22-08-2022 11-12-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

132 SHUBHAM P
BORKAR

25 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 2 No 25-07-2022 12-09-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

133 SNEHA Y DESAI 28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 48 No 06-09-2022 22-04-2023 Visiting

134 SUMITA S
MAULINGKAR

35 Assistant Professor Female LLM 24 No 03-10-2022 22-04-2023 Visiting

135 TANVI
DESHPANDE

27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 66 Yes 14-01-2023 -- Regular



136 VIDISHA
VISHWESH NAIK

39 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 199 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

137 AARTI S MALIK 28 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 24 No 27-07-2022 08-05-2023 Visiting

138 AMEY SAVAIKAR 24 Assistant Professor Male M.A 21 Yes 23-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

139 APURVA
NARVEKAR

33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 56 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

140 AUREEN R L
GOMES

44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 187 No 20-07-2022 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

141 DEEPALI SUTAR 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 34 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

142 GAUTAM A
KANKONKAR

31 Other Male MP.Ed. 12 No 02-01-2023 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

143 KALASHRI S
LOTLIKAR

32 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 72 No 01-10-2022 22-04-2023 Visiting

144 Manisha Manerikar 28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 71 Yes 22-12-2021 -- Regular

145 MERAL SAVIO
DSILVA

30 Assistant Professor Female M.A 98 Yes 01-06-2019 -- Regular

146 NAWOO VARAK 33 Assistant Professor Male M.A 96 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

147 POOJA B
GAONKAR

28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 48 No 21-07-2022 07-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

148 PRADNYA
GAONKAR

29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc(Phy) 57 No 06-08-2022 08-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

149 PRASHANTI
BHAMAIKAR

28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 43 No 26-07-2022 28-02-2023 Visiting

150 RAJANI B PRABHU 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 56 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

151 RITA JAI 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 90 No 06-08-2022 23-08-2022 Visiting

152 SAPNA SUHAS
GAITONDE

40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 83 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

153 SHAMBHU PARAB 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 63 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

154 Shubham Uday
Shenui Gude

29 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 21 Yes 23-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

155 Snehal Pednekar 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 21 Yes 19-09-2022 -- Visiting

156 SUNETRA
CALANGUTKAR

53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 329 Yes 02-02-1996 -- Regular

157 TANVI
KHANDOLKAR

24 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 12 No 25-07-2022 12-09-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

158 VIJAYA NEMIKAL 35 Assistant Professor Female M.A 133 Yes 07-01-2022 -- Regular


